1 GKD Table Calendar 2023 and Desk Organizer for office table wooden
Radio Retro theme lifetime perpetual slide calendar with switch study
table decor items (Ecofriendly) (3 Compartment, Bamboo) |
B0BP2MXR14 ( GKD000538-3BM ) 
HSN:44219090

₹257.14 1 ₹257.14 12% IGST ₹30.86 ₹288.00

TOTAL: ₹30.86 ₹288.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Eighty-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 2F47yDDx8Fh1V6Yj3ADv Date & Time: 15/06/2023, 00:00:13 hrs Invoice Value: 288.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 12 Mandala Art Wooden Coasters with Proper
Coaster Stand Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs and Glasses
(3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Colorful Ecofriendly) | B0C1VMNMD8 (
GKD000545-MAC12 ) 
HSN:4420

₹311.61 1 ₹311.61 12% IGST ₹37.39 ₹349.00

TOTAL: ₹37.39 ₹349.00
Amount in Words:
Three Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
11114H9qhg2wCMvgzujamB0Z5

Date & Time: 14/06/2023, 23:35:07
hrs Invoice Value: 

349.00

Mode of Payment: GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: Ba41kLxaOTzSDGNKysUQ
Date & Time:

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Bastar Art Wooden Coasters with Proper Coaster
Stand Tribal Art Home Decor Coaster Set fit for Tea Cups, Coffee Mugs
and Glasses (3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Bamboo) | B0C1VJXL2V (
GKD00054-BA6 ) 
HSN:4420

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
3ZnbABlS0MTGVOnsyZWo

Date & Time: 14/06/2023, 23:13:47
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Coaster Set of 6 Natural Wooden Bamboo Tree Style Coasters
with Beautiful Coaster Stand Premium Coaster Set Fit for Tea Cups,
Coffee Mugs and Glasses (Round 3.5 X 3.5 Inch) (Wood Bamboo) |
B0C72KL9BY ( GKD000553-WB ) 
HSN:44219092

₹177.68 1 ₹177.68 12% IGST ₹21.32 ₹199.00

TOTAL: ₹21.32 ₹199.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r0luWhYZx8ufFCUKDRwSWnj119bKeYQd

Date & Time: 14/06/2023, 23:07:51
hrs

Invoice Value: 
199.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway